
20

29

2

27

30

1

28

31

27

19

23

17

20

22

18

21

31

21

30

3

28

31

2

29

1

28

14

20

24

18

21

23

19

22

1

22

31

4

1

3

2

29

15

21

25

19

22

20

2

23

1

5

2

4

31

3

30

16

22

26

20

23

21

24

3

24

6

3

5

1

4

1

17

23

27

21

24

26

22

4

25

3

7

1

6

2

5

2

18

24

28

22

25

27

23

26

5

26

4

8

2

2

7

3

6

3

19

25

29

23

26

28

24

27

6

27

5

9

3

3

8

4

7

4

20

24

25

7

28

6

10

4

4

9

5

8

5

21

25

26

8

1

11

5

5

10

6

9

6

22

26

27

9

2

8

12

6

6

9

11

7

10

7

23

27

28

10

3

9

13

7

10

12

8

11

8

24

28

29

11

4

14

8

11

13

9

12

9

25

29

29

30

12

5

11

15

9

12

14

10

13

10

26

30

1

13

6

16

10

13

15

11

14

11

14

7

13

17

11

14

16

12

15

12

15

8

14

18

12

15

17

13

16

13

16

9

15

19

13

16

18

14

17

17

10

16

20

14

17

19

15

18

18

17

21

15

18

20

16

19

19

12

18

22

16

19

21

17

20

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Week 1

Week 1

Week 2

Week 2

Week 2

Week 3

Week 3

Week 3

Week 4

Week 4

Week 4

Week 5

Week 5

Week 5

Week 6

Week 6

Week 6

Week 7

Week 7

Week 7

Week 8

Week 8

Week 9

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

School
Holidays

School
Holidays

School
Holidays

FE
BR

U
A

RY
M

A
RC

H
A

PR
IL

M
A

Y
JU

N
E

JU
LY

A
U

G
U

ST
SE

PT
EM

BE
R

O
C

TO
BE

R
N

O
V

EM
BE

R
D

EC
EM

BE
R

Respect | Responsibility | Resilience
wedderburn-college.vic.edu.au
15-29 Hospital Street, Wedderburn 3518
P: 5494 3011 E: wedderburn.co@education.vic.gov.au

Respect  | Responsibility  | Resilience

Week 12

Year 9/10 Bogong Camp

NCTTC - Allied Health & Salon 
Assistant starts I VCE Camp

All Secondary Students Start 
I Primary School Testing

Melbourne Cup

Labour Day

Good Friday Easter Saturday Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

 

Foundation Rest Day

NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa  
Camp I Foundation Rest Day

Foundation Rest Day

Foundation Rest Day

Foundation Rest Day

 

School Photos

NAPLAN

NAPLAN

Term 3 Ends @ 2:30 / AFL Footy 
Colours Day / Yr 10 Work Exp 

Term 2 Ends @ 2:30 I Yr 10 Work Exp I 
Wedderburn P-12 25 Year Celebration

Term 1 Ends 2.30pm Dismissal / 
School Fete / Casual Clothes Day

GAT

30 Primary School Testing I Year 9 
DOE Camp I VCE Info Evening

Swimming CarnivalWhole School Assembly - 
Leadership Investiture I National 
Apology to Stolen Generation

Whole School Assembly I 
Year 10 Work Experience

Activities Day / Awards Night Activities Day / Pool Break Up  
Day 15

16 20Staff First Aid & CPR Staff Last Day

Unit 3/4 Exams Begin I 
Grandparents Day

Curriculum Day - Student 
Free Day 

17

2423

2221

14

 

18

Week 1

2024

Year 4-6 Students Return I Primary School 
Testing I Year 9 DOE Camp I VET classes 
begin except Allied Health & Salon Assistant

29

13

11

29 30 31

1

19 20 21

22 23Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 9

Week 8

Week 8

Week 9

7

 8 9 10 11 12 1413

15 16 17 18

24

Week 1

27 2826

25

25

7

10 12

2

26

29 3027 28

30

54 6 7 8

27 28 2925 26

25

30

Week 10

Week 10

Week 11

Year 9/10 Bogong Camp Year 9/10 Bogong Camp Year 9/10 Bogong Camp Year 9/10 Bogong Camp

NAPLAN

NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa 
Camp I Harmony Day

NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa 
Camp I School Council

Foundation Rest Day I VCE 
Camp  I Year 9 NCTTC Begins

F-3 Students Return I Year 9
DOE Camp

Year 10 Drivers Ed I Year 9 
Local Area Camp 

Arrival Day: Don Valley 

King's Birthday 

Staff Professional Learning 
Day - Student Free Day

Book Week

Science Week

Youth Week

Curriculum Day I Report 
Writing Day I Student Free Day

NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa 
Camp

Book Week Parade 2B I Reading 
Olympics winner announced

VCE Camp

Dental Van

NAPLAN I Year 7/8 
Doxa Camp / Deb Ball

Year 10 Drivers Ed I Year 9 
Local Area Camp 

Year 10 Drivers Ed I Year 9 
Local Area Camp 

National Reconciliation Week 
Ends I Mabo Day 

National Reconciliation Week Begins 
I Year 9 Work Experience 

National Sorry Day

NAIDOC Week Begins

Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work 
Experience (Melb)

Wear It Purple Day

19

23Curriculum Day - Student 
Free Day

NAPLAN

Staff PD Day Staff PD Day (TIL) Staff PD Day (TIL) 

Year 9 Work Experience I 
LMR Cross Country

Year 9 Work Experience Year 9 Work Experience Year 9 Work Experience

Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work 
Experience (Melb)

Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work 
Experience (Melb)

Year 4-6 Camp  I Year 10 Work 
Experience (Melb)

ALPHA SHOW - Cinderella 
(F-6)

Year 12 Celebration Day -Whole 
School Assembly Period 1B

Year 12 Graduation Unit 3/4 Exams Conclude

Mothers Club Concert 

Year 9 DOE Camp I Year 11 
Exams

F/1 Late Stay I T20 Blast

Year 2 Sleepover I SWOTVACSWOTVAC I Year 3 Camp Year 2 Local Excursion I 
SWOTVAC I World Teachers' Day

SWOTVAC

School Council I NCD 
Swimming

School Council

School Council I VCE 
Semester 2 Begins

School Council I 2025 VCE 
Subject Selections Due

School Council I 2025 Year 7 
Half Day Transition

School Council

International Womens Day

Whole School Assembly

Learning Conversations 
1:30pm - 6:00pm

Cross Country I Year 7 Info 
Night Inglewood

Whole School Assembly

International Mens Day

NCD Cross Country

Year 11 Exams Year 11 Exams Year 11 Exams

Whole School Assembly 

Whole School Assembly

Learning Conversations 
1:30pm-6:00pm

RUOK Day

National Aboriginal & Islander 
Children's Day

2025 VCE/VM Info Night

NAIDOC Week Ends

Year 11 Exams I Year 9 Try A 
VET Day

Year 9 DOE Camp I Year 11 
Exams

Year 9 DOE Camp I Year 11 
Exams

Year 9 DOE Camp I Year 11 
Exams

Year 11 Exams

School Council I 2025 Year 12 
Step Up

2025 Year 12 Step Up 2025 Year 11 Step Up I Year 6 
Graduation

2025 Year 11 Step Up

Activities Day

Year 10 Classes Conclude I 2025 Year 7 
Full Day Transition I Year 9 last day 
for NCTTC

F-9 Classes Conclude I Whole
School Assembly

Education Support 
Appreciation Day

Teachers Return - 
Preparation Day 29

Trade Expo: Year 7-12 Females 

NCD Triathlon

LMR Swimming

Calder Hot Shots

Calder Winter Sports

Calder Athletics NCD Athletics

House Athletics

House Athletics Back Up I 
Principals Day

LMR Athletics

NCD Shoot/ Lawn Bowls

2025 Year 7 Full Day 
Transition

Write A Book In A Day Primary Mini Olympics

Year 8-9 NCTTC Orientation 
Day 

NCTTC second year VET 
classes conclude 

NCTTC VET classes conclude 

Jill Millie Public Speaking 
Competition

SWOTVAC I Year 3 Camp SWOTVAC I Year 3 Camp

Year 10 Work Experience Year 10 Work Experience Year 10 Work Experience

24 ANZAC Day

SRC Event - Laugh Like 
Hyena Day




