2024 Respect | Responsibility | Resilience



wedderburn-college.vic.edu.au 15-29 Hospital Street, Wedderburn 3518 P: 5494 301 E: wedderburn.co@education.vic.gov.au

	WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	Respect Responsibility Resilience							
	Week 1	Teachers Return - 29 Preparation Day	All Secondary Students Start 1 Primary School Testing	Doz camp i voz imo zvening	begin except Ailled Fleditif & Jaion Assitant	F-3 Students Return I Year 9 DOE Camp 2	3	Arrival Day: Don Valley 4
FEBRUARY	Week 2	5	6	Foundation Rest Day I VCE Camp I Year 9 NCTTC Begins 7	NCTTC - Allied Health & Salon Assistant starts I VCE Camp 8	VCE Camp 9	10	11
	Week 3	12	Apology to Stolen Generation	Foundation Rest Day 14	15	Swimming Carnival	17	18
	Week 4	School Council I NCD Swimming	20	Foundation Rest Day 21	22	23	24	25
	Week 5	26	27	Foundation Rest Day 28		School Photos 1	2	3
ARCH	Week 6	Dental Van	5		NCD Triathlon 7	International Womens Day 8	9	10
	Week 7	Labour Day	LMR Swimming 12	NAPLAN 13	NAPLAN 14	NAPLAN 15	16	17
MAR	Week 8	NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa Camp I School Council	NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa Camp	NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa Camp I Foundation Rest Day 20	NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa Camp I Harmony Day 21	NAPLAN I Year 7/8 Doxa Camp / Deb Ball 22	23	24
	Week 9	NAPLAN 25	IIII-al- Cal-aal Ab.	College Hat Charts	Term 1 Ends 2.30pm Dismissal / School Fete / Casual Clothes Day 28	Good Friday 29	Easter Saturday 30	Easter Sunday 31
APRIL	School Holidays	Easter Monday 1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Week 1	8	9	Learning Conversations 17	11	12	13	21
	Week 2	Year 10 Drivers Ed I Year 9	Voor 10 Driver Ed I Voor 0	1:30pm - 6:00pm	ANZAC Day 25	Staff Professional Learning 26	20	28
		C-l C!	Local Area Camp	Year 10 Drivers Ed I Year 9 Local Area Camp 24	ANZAC Day 25	Staff Professional Learning Day - Student Free Day 26	27	28
	Week 3	27	Night Inglewood	Trade Expo: Year 7-12 Females 8	Calder Winter Sports	3	4	5
MAY	Week 4	6				NCD Cross Country 17	11	12
	Week 5	13	ALDUA CLIQUE Circlevelle	15	Appreciation Day		18	National Sarry Day
	Week 6	National Reconciliation Week Begins	(F-6)	Year 9 Work Experience 29		User Cillada Franciscos	25	National Sorry Day 26
	Week 7	I Year 9 Work Experience 2/	Livin Closs Country	29			1	2
JUNE	Week 8	Ends I Mabo Day Kina's Birthday	Upor 11 Evens	Year 11 Exams	Vear 11 Exams I Year 9 Try A	Curriculum Day I Report Writing Day I Student Free Day Year 11 Exams 14	8	9
	Week 9	School Council I VCE	GAT 11	12	VET Day 13		15	16
	Week 10	Semester 2 Begins 17 Year 10 Work Experience	Uhala School Assamblis I	19	20	21	22	23
	Week 11	24	Year 10 Work Experience 25	Year 10 Work Experience 26		Term 2 Ends @ 2:30 Yr 10 Work Exp Wedderburn P-12 25 Year Celebration 28	29	30
JULY	School Holidays	1	9		NAIDOC Week Begins 4 NAIDOC Week Ends 11	5 12	13	14
	Week 1	Year 9/10 Bogong Camp	Year 9/10 Bogong Camp	Year 9/10 Bogong Camp 17	Year 9/10 Bogong Camp	Year 9/10 Bogong Camp 19	20	21
	Week 2	22	23	Learning Conversations 1:30pm-6:00pm	25	House Athletics 26	27	28
	Week 3	2025 VCE/VM Info Night 29	30	31	1	House Athletics Back Up I Principals Day	3	National Aboriginal & Islander Children's Day
AUGUST	Week 4	School Council I 2025 VCE Subject Selections Due	Whole School Assembly	7	Calder Athletics 8	NCD Athletics 9	10	11
	Week 5	Science Week 12	13	14	Write A Book In A Day 15	Primary Mini Olympics 16	17	18
	Week 6	Book Week	Book Week Parade 2B I Reading 20 Olympics winner announced	Year 8-9 NCTTC Orientation 21	22	Curriculum Day - Student 23 Free Day	24	25
	Week 7	26		28	29	Wear It Purple Day 30	31	1
SEPTEMBER	Week 8	School Council I 2025 Year 7 Half Day Transition	Jill Millie Public Speaking Competition 3	4	5	6	7	8
	Week 9		Whole School Assembly 10	11	RUOK Day 12	13	14	15
	Week 10	Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work Experience (Melb)	Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work Experience (Melb)	Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work Experience (Melb)	Year 4-6 Camp I Year 10 Work Experience (Melb)	Term 3 Ends @ 2:30 / AFL Footy Colours Day / Yr 10 Work Exp 20	21	22
	School	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
OCTOBER	Holidays Week 1	30	. 8	2	LMR Athletics	4	5	6
		School Council	2025 U. a. 7 E. II Day.	14	F/1 Late Stay I T20 Blast 17	Year 12 Celebration Day -Whole School Assembly Period 1B	12	20
	Week 2	SWOTVAC I Year 3 Camp	Transition		Year 2 Sleepover I SWOTVAC 24	Voor 2 Local Evention I		
	Week 3	CUIOTUAC	22	NCD Charles David		SWOTVAC I World Teachers' Day 25	26	27
	Week 4	Curriculum Day - Student	Grandparents Day Melbourne Cup 5	NCD Shoot/ Lawn Bowls 30	NCTTC second year VET 7	Mothers Club Concert Ω	2	3
ER R	Week 5	Free Day		0	classes conclude	0	y	10
NOVEMBI	Week 6	"	International Mens Day	Unit 3/4 Exams Conclude 20	NCTTC VET classes conclude 21	Year 12 Graduation 22	16	1/
	Week 7	Year 9 DOE Camp I Year 11 26				Up our 11 Evenue	23	24
	Week 8	Exams	2025 Voor 12 Stan Lin	Year 10 Classes Conclude I 2025 Year 7	Exams		30	1
DECEMBER	Week 9	Step Up		Full Day Transition I Year 9 last day $m{4}$ for NCTTC	2025 Year 11 Step Up I Year 6 Graduation Activities Day / Awards Night	· ·	7	8
	Week 10	S. "5" - A. L. CDD	Jane 17 Donas	e. (() . D	Activities Day / Awards Night 12 Staff PD Day (TIL)		14	15
	Week 11	Staff First Aid & CPR 16	Staff PD Day	Staff Last Day 18	19	Staff PD Day (TIL) 20	21	22
	Week 12	23	24	25	26	27	28	29